

उपरोक्त विषय ज्ञात है कि इस मापी पुल में
मशीन से उद्योग उपरित उल्ल 100 एडु सों पाने है
यह मापी पुल को नई उमाए खरायु अभियंता
गणेश उर्फ विभागा उर्फ उमाए उमाए रविशारी
निर्गत विषय ज्ञात है


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमडल, मधुबनी
C.M.
15/10/24

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISION

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2366

Name of officer _____

Date of fist entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

13.11.21

12.11.22

82.44657

11.64963

84.69629

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work:- Constⁿ of C.D. road
 from Main road to Uttarwar
 talu Dholajahi Belom meter
 MMGSY (Gen)

Name of Agency:- Sri Animesh Kr Singh.
 Simariyoth Simari, Rajnagar
 Madhubani

Aggt No- 59 SBD/2021-22

Date of Start- 13/11/2021

Date of Comp. - 12/11/2022 (As per Aggt)

work done

1) Est. & fixing Base mark pillar -
 8 Nos

2) clearing & Gravelly road
 Land

5x 30.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 525.00 m²

5x 30.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 525.00 m²

5x 30.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 525.00 m²

5x 30.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 525.00 m²

5x 30.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 525.00 m²

1x 30.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 105.00 m²

1x 20.0 x 3.50 (avg) = 70.00 m²

Continuation

or 0.28 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Door & / Room 20 in					
Sub area					
Qty rate. Ton P. (6) at (6)					
67.48 m ³ @ Rs 6594200/m ³					
					Rs 445017200
7) Door & Laying Room P3					
1000 mm draft pipe (2 single)					
Qty rate. Ton P. (6) at (7)					
15.00 m @ Rs 3841163/m					
					Rs 57624200
8) Cost of G.B. Box - I					
under BT					
Qty rate. Ton P. (6) at (8)					

293.22 m ³					
Qty rate. Ton P. (10) at (8)					
264.06 m ³					
557.28 m ³ @ Rs 3168266/m ³					
					Rs 1732394200
9) Door & Laying Infinitely					
Large Band					
Qty rate. Ton P. (6) at (9)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 108952202					
Double Vent the pipe					
10) Joining measurement					
Qty rate. Ton P. (8) at (1)					
55.14 m ³ @ Rs 83294/m ³					
					Rs 15656200
11) Door & Laying Band for					
Qty rate. Ton P. (8) at (2)					
5.17 m ³ @ Rs 496208/m ³					
					Rs 2565200

Continuation

Rs 265314200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Pav. Border plots Saly Qty mds. Ton (P. 9) at (103)					
51.94 m ² @ Rs 260 = 13,521.20					
13) Pav. Rec. M-15 in Levelly Qty mds. Ton (P. 9) at (104)					
11.46 m ² @ Rs 5794 = 66,466.20					
14) Pav. Rec. / Rec. M-20 in Substrate Substr Qty mds. Ton (P. 9) at (105)					
32.92 m ² @ Rs 6594 = 217,101.20					

15) Pav. & Curbing 1000 mm dia M.P. 11/12/2020 Qty mds. Ton (P. 9) at (106)					
7.500 m @ Rs 7727 = 57,957.20					
16) Floating with. CM (114) Qty mds. Ton (P. 9) at (107)					
40.80 m ² @ Rs 173 = 7073.20					
Add 12% GST					Rs 848.78
Add 3% Labours					Rs 214.10
					30152.20
Less 6.50% A.P. (114)					Rs 1959.89
					28192.31
Less premium for gut					Rs 15,632.20
					12,560.11